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Direction Route schedule
FARLERE — BT AT FRIWMEERE — B 7 AR
35 stops Monday 09:20
Open route schedule
Tuesday 09:20
FiA L HERE
Wednesday 09:20
FETHERA
Thursday 09:20
g
=it Friday 09:20
Bt
=) Saturday 09:20
WHAEO Sunday 09:20
SEOET
Route info
TAB Direction: 3& 1L FHER &Y
o Stops: 35
Al
Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
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Direction
F38 1L A ER BT — BEEBER BT

49 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
FIAILERE — BEPER a0

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: 34 1L AR &
Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

07:40-15:40

07:40-15:40

07:40-15:40

07:40-15:40

07:40-15:40

07:40-19:10

07:40-19:10
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Direction
BUERER BT — FJ& 1L EHERAY

50 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
BEERER BT — 3R ILEERAET

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: #2BER &
Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

07:41-17:40

08:09-17:40

08:09-17:40

08:09-17:40

08:09-17:40

07:41-17:40

07:41-17:40
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Direction
BUERER BT — FJ& 1L EHERAY

49 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
BEERER BT — 3R ILEERAET

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: #2BER &
Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

06:21-18:07

06:21-18:07

06:21-18:07

06:21-18:07

06:21-18:07

06:21-18:07

06:21-18:07
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Direction
F 7 Pl — BEERER AN

16 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
F 7 Pt — BEERER A

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: & ¥ Fif

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

13:34

13:34

13:34

13:34

13:34

08:36-13:34

08:36-13:34
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Direction

BERERAT — O X Ew—&5

18 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

HEERAT — X Ew—&5

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: #2BER &
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

09:59-11:25

09:59-11:25

09:59-11:25

09:59-11:25

09:59-11:25

09:59-11:25

09:59-11:25
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Direction Route schedule

XY Ew—&5 — BEERE XY Ew—&5 — BEERE
18 stops Monday 10:28-11:31
Open route schedule
Tuesday 10:28-11:31
X Ew—&5
Wednesday 10:28-11:31
Thursday 10:28-11:31
HTFR
Friday 10:28-11:31
IR
BB Saturday 10:28-11:31
BB/ NSRBI Sunday 10:28-11:31
{EH(EE) )
Route info
R Direction: IX1J- Ew—&5
Stops: 18
SRR AT P
Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min
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F & Fr#R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ise

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E4%BA%94%E3%83%B6%E6%89%80%E7%B7%9A-2863188903-1714247432

