Bus 五ヶ所線

Go to website

			•	
IDI	re	ct	П	ın

宇治山田駅前 — 五ヶ所

35 stops

Open route schedule

宇治山田駅前

伊勢市駅前

新道

尼辻

宮町

山田上口

浦口町

辻久留町

論出

辻久留二丁目

清水(伊勢)

済美学院前

辻久留三丁目

大倉うぐいす台

大倉

佐八

佐八農協前

佐八保育所

白木

津村口

津村

Route schedule 宇治山田駅前 — 五ヶ所	
Monday	09:20
Tuesday	09:20
Wednesday	09:20
Thursday	09:20
Friday	09:20
Saturday	09:20
Sunday	09:20

Route info

Direction: 宇治山田駅前

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min



昭和苑口
沼木中学校前
電子前
広岡
上野
上野南
開花橋
宮川パーク
横輪口
瀬戸橋
穂原口
町立南伊勢病院
南勢野添
五ヶ所

Direction 宇治山田駅前 — 磯部駅前
49 stops
Open route schedule
宇治山田駅前
伊勢市駅前
新道
尼辻
宮町
山田上口
浦口町
辻久留町
論出
辻久留二丁目
清水(伊勢)
済美学院前
辻久留三丁目
大倉うぐいす台
大倉
佐八
佐八農協前
佐八保育所
白木
津村口
津村
昭和苑口
沼木中学校前

電子前

広岡

Route schedule 宇治山田駅前 — 磯部駅前	
Monday	07:40-15:40
Tuesday	07:40-15:40
Wednesday	07:40-15:40
Thursday	07:40-15:40
Friday	07:40-15:40
Saturday	07:40-19:10
Sunday	07:40-19:10

Route info

Direction: 宇治山田駅前

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

上野
上野南
開花橋
宮川パーク
横輪口
瀬戸橋
穂原口
南勢野添
五ヶ所
楓江橋
薬局前
南勢小学校前
佐田(志摩)
泉
神津佐農協前
神津佐
神津佐神社前
堀切
夏草
栗木広
山原
迫間
磯部バスセンター
磯部駅前

Direction 磯部駅前 — 宇治山田駅前
50 stops
Open route schedule
磯部駅前
磯部バスセンター
迫間
山原
栗木広
夏草
堀切
神津佐神社前
神津佐
神津佐農協前
泉
佐田(志摩)
南勢小学校前
薬局前
楓江橋
五ヶ所
南勢野添
町立南伊勢病院
穂原口
瀬戸橋
横輪口
宮川パーク
開花橋

上野南

上野

Route schedule 磯部駅前 — 宇治山田駅前	
Monday	08:09-17:40
Tuesday	08:09-17:40
Wednesday	08:09-17:40
Thursday	08:09-17:40
Friday	08:09-17:40
Saturday	07:41-17:40
Sunday	07:41-17:40

Route info

Direction: 磯部駅前

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

広岡
電子前
沼木中学校前
昭和苑口
津村
津村口
白木
佐八保育所
佐八農協前
佐八
大倉
大倉うぐいす台
辻久留三丁目
済美学院前
清水(伊勢)
辻久留二丁目
論出
辻久留町
浦口町
山田上口
宮町
尼辻
新道
伊勢市駅前
宇治山田駅前

Direction 磯部駅前 — 宇治山田駅前
49 stops
Open route schedule
磯部駅前
磯部バスセンター
迫間
山原
栗木広
夏草
堀切
神津佐神社前
神津佐
神津佐農協前
泉
佐田(志摩)
南勢小学校前
薬局前
楓江橋
五ヶ所
南勢野添
穂原口
瀬戸橋
横輪口
宮川パーク
開花橋
上野南

上野

広岡

Route schedule 磯部駅前 — 宇治山田駅前	
Monday	06:21-18:07
Tuesday	06:21-18:07
Wednesday	06:21-18:07
Thursday	06:21-18:07
Friday	06:21-18:07
Saturday	06:21-18:07
Sunday	06:21-18:07

Route info

Direction: 磯部駅前

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

電子前	
沼木中学校前	
昭和苑口	
津村	
津村口	
白木	
佐八保育所	
佐八農協前	
佐八	
大倉	
大倉うぐいす台	
辻久留三丁目	
済美学院前	
清水(伊勢)	
辻久留二丁目	
論出	
辻久留町	
浦口町	
山田上口	
宮町	
尼辻	
新道	
伊勢市駅前	
宇治山田駅前	

16 stops
Open route schedule
五ヶ所
楓江橋
薬局前
南勢小学校前
佐田(志摩)
泉
神津佐農協前
神津佐
神津佐神社前
堀切
夏草
栗木広
山原
迫間
磯部バスセンター

Direction

磯部駅前

五ヶ所 — 磯部駅前

Route schedule 五ヶ所 — 磯部駅前	
Monday	13:34
Tuesday	13:34
Wednesday	13:34
Thursday	13:34
Friday	13:34
Saturday	08:36-13:34
Sunday	08:36-13:34

Route info

Direction: 五ヶ所

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

Open route schedule
磯部駅前
磯部バスセンター
迫間
山原
栗木広
夏草
堀切
神津佐神社前
神津佐
神津佐農協前
泉
佐田(志摩)
南勢小学校前
薬局前
楓江橋
五ヶ所
南勢野添

Direction

18 stops

コメリ・ぎゅーとら

磯部駅前 — コメリ・ぎゅーとら

Route schedule 磯部駅前 — コメリ・ぎゅーとら	
Monday	09:59-11:25
Tuesday	09:59-11:25
Wednesday	09:59-11:25
Thursday	09:59-11:25
Friday	09:59-11:25
Saturday	09:59-11:25
Sunday	09:59-11:25

Route info

Direction: 磯部駅前

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

コメリ・ぎゅーとら — 磯部駅前 18 stops
Open route schedule
コメリ・ぎゅーとら
南勢野添
五ヶ所
楓江橋
薬局前
南勢小学校前
佐田(志摩)
泉
神津佐農協前
神津佐
神津佐神社前
堀切
夏草
栗木広
山原
迫間
磯部バスセンター
磯部駅前

Direction

Route schedule コメリ・ぎゅーとら — 磯部駅前	
Monday	10:28-11:31
Tuesday	10:28-11:31
Wednesday	10:28-11:31
Thursday	10:28-11:31
Friday	10:28-11:31
Saturday	10:28-11:31
Sunday	10:28-11:31

Route info

Direction: コメリ・ぎゅーとら

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

五ヶ所線 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ise

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved